

SMALL GROUP CLASSES

Price List and Policy

All fees are non-refundable

Monthly tuition for Tumble classes**:

Toddler Tumble (ages 3-5)* \$80

Intro/Beg (ages 4-10) \$80

Inter/Adv (ages 8-up) \$80

Can't commit to a full month? Try our drop in rate.

Must call prior to coming for a Drop In class to assure that there is room in the class



**Family rate: Register one child and receive 25% discount on tuition for the 2nd child in the same family, and a 30% discount on tuition for the third child in the same family.

There will be a \$35 registration fee for Fall Session* and \$15 additional registration fee for those who choose to continue for the Spring Session. Only new clients will be charged a \$25 registration fee for Summer Session. Registration fee for the 2nd child in the same family will be an additional \$20 for Fall and \$15 for Spring. Registration for any subsequent children in the same family will be FREE *Toddler Tumble class is not always available so please call for information

PAYMENTS are due the 1st of every month. A 25% late fee may be assessed to all payments received after the 10th of the month. TUITION will be prorated to \$30 per class if you start midmonth and full tuition will need to be paid the 1st of the next month. There will be a \$50 NSF Fee assessed to ALL returned checks.